NPR is a global company with engineering, manufacturing and sales facilities in Asaia, Europe and North America. We design
and manufacture both High Performance and Original Equipment piston rings for engine manufacturers throughout the world.
Product of Japan
HIGH PERFORMANCE
Sport Compact Piston Rings
T h e  p e r f e c t  s e a l ,  r i g h t  o u t  o f  t h e  b o x !
800 -421 -1415  • www.np r amer i ca . c om
Pioneer in Thin Metric
Steel Ring Technology
21-GNH
Type Piston Ring
®
®
      PART# DIAMETER
21-GNH07500 75.00
21-GNH07700 77.00
21-GNH07750 77.50
21-GNH08000 80.00
21-GNH08100  81.00
21-GNH08150 81.50
21-GNH08200 82.00
21-GNH08250 82.50
      PART# DIAMETER
21-GNH08255 82.55
21-GNH08300 83.00
21-GNH08350 83.50
21-GNH08400 84.00
21-GNH08450 84.50
21-GNH08500 85.00
21-GNH08550 85.50
21-GNH08600 86.00
      PART# DIAMETER
21-GNH08625 86.25
21-GNH08650 86.50
21-GNH08700 87.00
21-GNH08750 87.50
21-GNH08800 88.00
21-GNH08900 89.00
21-GNH08950 89.50
21-GNH09000 90.00
      PART# DIAMETER
21-GNH09050 90.50
21-GNH09150 91.50
21-GNH09200 92.00
21-GNH09250 92.50
21-GNH09300 93.00
21-GNH09400 94.00
21-GNH09600 96.00
21-GNH09650 96.50
NPR covers a wide range of Sport Compact Performance rings 60.00mm - 105.60mm
TOP RING
1.00mm Nitrided
SECOND RING
1.20mm Phosphate
OIL RING
2.80mm Nitrided
Contact your High Performance piston manufacturer for more details.
Supplying the High Performance sport compact market for over 20 years!